
SCHEDULE - THE BUDS
summer 2011 / CLATWORTHY-PINEPOINT - EXPORT EAST

Dec. 15, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 11, 11 2 THE BUDS 1 THORNHILL VETS 9:00 pm -

Tue, May 17, 11 2 THE BUDS 5 METRO DEVILS 8:00 pm -

Wed, May 25, 11 2 THE BUDS 5 TORONTO D 12 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 01, 11 2 THORNHILL VETS 0 THE BUDS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 07, 11 6 METRO DEVILS 0 THE BUDS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 13, 11 1 THE BUDS 2 TORONTO D 12 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 22, 11 3 THORNHILL VETS 2 THE BUDS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 28, 11 5 METRO DEVILS 0 THE BUDS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 13, 11 5 TORONTO D 12 1 THE BUDS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 20, 11 0 THE BUDS 3 THORNHILL VETS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 27, 11 1 0 THE BUDS 1 METRO DEVILS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 03, 11 1 2 METRO DEVILS 0 THE BUDS 9:00 pm -


